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Description

201201030000
01980

01/03/2012
01:04:57

CITIBANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20050512000
228300

201206080002
03390

06/08/2012
02:20:47

CITIBANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20050725000
369350

201208160003
04170

08/16/2012
02:34:47

CITIBANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060320000
128490

201209100003
40680

09/10/2012
09:38:10

CITIBANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060104000
003930

201209100003
40690

09/10/2012
09:38:11

CITIBANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060207000
062830

201201090000
11180

01/09/2012
03:09:50

CITIBANK Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIBANK Instr
#:20080514000
197410

201201230000
26420

01/23/2012
11:53:11

CITIBANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060821000
407080

201202060000
44420

02/06/2012
01:35:42

CITIBANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20070228000
090670

201206130002
09170

06/13/2012
03:38:25

CITIBANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060823000
411750

201206210002
18290

06/21/2012
11:49:56

CITIBANK Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071015000
476750

201209260003
66600

09/26/2012
10:38:45

CITIBANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20061102000
540800

201210090003
85800

10/09/2012
11:06:40

CITIBANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050926000
500600

201210250004
09690

10/25/2012
11:15:45

CITIBANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060913000
453610



201202020000
40660

02/02/2012
02:36:47

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE SEARS
RANDALL L

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201202020000
40670

02/02/2012
02:36:48

CITIBANK Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20070412000
168910

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201202140000
54590

02/14/2012
09:48:01

CITIBANK Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FINN EDGAR
W

Instr
#:20061107000
546550

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201203130000
87390

03/13/2012
12:52:31

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS TOD M 36 28 Lot#:503
Book:36 Pg:28
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201203150000
90210

03/15/2012
10:34:07

CITIBANK Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIBANK Instr
#:20081125000
449830

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201203150000
90200

03/15/2012
10:34:06

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE OLIVER JOHN
L

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201203190000
93190

03/19/2012
09:58:40

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE MCTYER
KATRINA

16 101 Lot#:9 Book:16
Pg:101
Sub:PARK
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR

201203190000
93650

03/19/2012
11:11:09

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
DAVID A

Lot#:2033
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 20TH
SEC PHASE I

201203190000
93640

03/19/2012
11:07:47

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE MCGILL SARA
K

19 157 Lot#:8 Book:19
Pg:157
Sub:LENOX
PLACE PHASE
TWO

201203190000
93660

03/19/2012
11:17:39

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE GRISSOM
PHILLIP D

7 65 Lot#:99 Book:7
Pg:65
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST PHASE

201203190000
93630

03/19/2012
11:00:12

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS
JONATHAN
WAYLON

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201203070000
80850

03/07/2012
01:53:32

CITIBANK Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

6 25 Lot#:30 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:25
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES 6TH
SECTOR

201203190000
93830

03/19/2012
11:37:43

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE SWARTS
KATHERINE C

34 122 Lot#:429
Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES

201203190000
93920

03/19/2012
11:59:59

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE LOVOY DAVID
W

28 115 Lot#:31
Book:28
Pg:115
Sub:SUGAR
HILL
TOWNHOUSE
S

201203210000
97780

03/21/2012
02:04:32

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE WOOLSEY
STEPHEN A

24 60 Lot#:323
Book:24 Pg:60
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE V

201203300001
08790

03/30/2012
08:29:20

CITIBANK Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALIANT BANK 22 36 Instr
#:20071030000
501640

Lot#:1144
Book:22 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
11TH SECTOR
PHASE II

201203300001
08780

03/30/2012
08:29:19

CITIBANK Grantee MORTGAGE MEEKS
WILLIAM M

22 36 Lot#:1144
Book:22 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
11TH SECTOR
PHASE II


